
Customer Contacts

ID Company Contact Address City Contact Type Phone Cell phone FAX Email Twitter Facebook Website

DC0001

Embassy of Sweden in BiH Nedim Bukvic Ferhadija 20

Sarajevo Bussines 033 276 052 033 276 060 nedim.bukvic@gov.se
@Sida

@SwedenBiH

https://www.facebook.com/EmbassyOfS

wedenInSarajevo/

https://www.facebook.com/SidaSverige

https://www.sida.se/English/where-we-

work/Europe/Bosnia-Herzegovina/

https://www.swedenabroad.se/en/emb

assies/bosnia-and-herzegovina-

sarajevo/

DC0002

Embassy of Sweden in BiH Torgny Svenungsson Ferhadija 20

Sarajevo Bussines 033 276 052 033 276 065 torgny.svenungsson@gov.se 
@Sida

@SwedenBiH

https://www.facebook.com/EmbassyOfS

wedenInSarajevo/

https://www.facebook.com/SidaSverige

https://www.sida.se/English/where-we-

work/Europe/Bosnia-Herzegovina/

https://www.swedenabroad.se/en/emb

assies/bosnia-and-herzegovina-

sarajevo/

DC0003
Council of Europe Loreta Vioiu

Zmaja od Bosne 11, Building B 

Raiffeisen bank, III floor
Sarajevo Bussines 033 957 790 033 590 447 loreta.vioiu@coe.int @CoeSarajevo http://facebook.com/coe.sarajevo https://www.coe.int/bs/web/sarajevo

DC0004
Council of Europe Bojana Urumova

Zmaja od Bosne 11, Building B 

Raiffeisen bank, III floor
Sarajevo Bussines 033 957 790 033 590 447 Bojana.Urumova@coe.int  @CoeSarajevo http://facebook.com/coe.sarajevo https://www.coe.int/bs/web/sarajevo

DC0005 GIZ - German society for technical 

cooperation Christopher Will

Zmaja od Bosne 7-7a, 

Importanne Center Tower O5/VI 

Sarajevo Bussines 033 957 529 061 141 955 christopher.will@giz.de @giz_gmbh https://www.facebook.com/gizprofile/
https://www.giz.de/en/worldwide/3000

2.html

DC0006

GIZ - The contact person from the GIZ 

on behalf of the “IPA/2017 Countering 

Serious Crime in the Western Balkans” 

Project Amina Masovic

Zmaja od Bosne 7-7a, 

Importanne Center Tower O5/VI 

Sarajevo Bussines 033 957 529 amina.masovic@giz.de @giz_gmbh https://www.facebook.com/gizprofile/
https://www.giz.de/en/worldwide/3000

2.html

DC0007
Embassy of Turkey in BiH Burcu Cura Hamdije Kresevljakovica 5

Sarajevo Bussines 033 568 760 060 317  5429 033 568 777
burcu.cura@mfa.gov.tr 

@Saraybosna

BE
https://www.facebook.com/SaraybosnaBE http://sarajevo.emb.mfa.gov.tr/Mission

DC0008 USAID/Bosnia-Herzegovina Nancy J. Eslick Robert Frasure 1 Sarajevo Poslovni 033 704 000 usaidsarajevo@usaid.gov @USAID https://www.facebook.com/USAIDBIH https://www.usaid.gov/bosnia

DC0009
USAID/Bosnia-Herzegovina Jasna Kilalic Robert Frasure 1

Sarajevo Bussines 033 704 325 061 228 985 033 219 298
 jkilalic@usaid.gov

@USAID https://www.facebook.com/USAIDBIH https://www.usaid.gov/bosnia

DC0010
USAID-Judiciary against corruption 

project Grbavicka 4/V (Unioninvest)
Sarajevo Bussines 033 219 688 033 269 341 @USAID https://www.facebook.com/USAIDBIH https://www.usaid.gov/bosnia

DC0011

Embassy of Netherland in BiH Lara Obrenovic-Sahuric Grbavicka 4

Sarajevo Bussines 033 562 607 060 32 82 165 033 219 298

lara.obrenovic@minbuza.nl

@dutchembas

sybosinaherze

govina

https://www.facebook.com/dutchembass

ybosniaherzegovina/

https://www.netherlandsandyou.nl/you

r-country-and-the-netherlands/bosnia-

and-herzegovina
DC0012 Delegation of EU to BiH Nicolas Bizel Skenderija 3a Sarajevo Bussines nicolas.bizel@eeas.europa.eu @eubih https://www.facebook.com/europa.b http://europa.ba/

DC0013 Delegation of EU to BiH Johannes Hintzen Skenderija 3a Sarajevo Bussines 033 254 714 johannes.hintzen@eeas.europa.eu @eubih https://www.facebook.com/europa.b http://europa.ba/

DC0014
Delegation of EU to BiH - (in case of 

abscence of Johannesa) Karoly Soos Skenderija 3a
Sarajevo Bussines

033 254 787
033 666 037

karoly.soos@eeas.europa.eu
@eubih

https://www.facebook.com/europa.b

a
http://europa.ba/

DC0015
Delegation of EU to BiH 

Lejla Hrustanovic
Skenderija 3a

Sarajevo Bussines
033 254 734

033 666 037
Lejla.HRUSTANOVIC@eeas.europa.e

u
@eubih

https://www.facebook.com/europa.b

a
http://europa.ba/

DC0016 Delegation of EU to BiH Dzenita Polic Skenderija 3a Sarajevo Bussines 033 254 785 033 666 037 Dzenita.POLIC@eeas.europa.eu @eubih
https://www.facebook.com/europa.b

a
http://europa.ba/

DC0017 Delegation of EU to BiH Alma Zukić Skenderija 3a Sarajevo Poslovni alma.zukic@eeas.europa.eu @eubih https://www.facebook.com/europa.b http://europa.ba/

DC0018 Delegation of EU to BiH Elma Prcic-Bilic Skenderija 3a Sarajevo Bussines 033 254 738 033 666 037 Elma.PRCIC-BILIC@eeas.europa.eu @eubih
https://www.facebook.com/europa.b

a
http://europa.ba/

DC0019
OSCE Antonietta Trapani

Tower A, Fra Anđela Zvizdovića 1Sarajevo Bussines 033 952-100 Antonietta.Trapani@osce.org @oscebih https://www.facebook.com/oscebih/
https://www.osce.org/bs/mission-to-

bosnia-and-herzegovina

DC0020
OSCE Kathleen Kavalec

Tower A, Fra Anđela Zvizdovića 2Sarajevo Bussines 033 952 243 kathleen.kavalec@osce.org @oscebih https://www.facebook.com/oscebih/
https://www.osce.org/bs/mission-to-

bosnia-and-herzegovina

DC0021
OSCE Muhamed Durmić

Tower A, Fra Anđela Zvizdovića 3Sarajevo Bussines 061 524 754
muhamed.durmic@osce.org

@oscebih https://www.facebook.com/oscebih/
https://www.osce.org/bs/mission-to-

bosnia-and-herzegovina

DC0022
UNDP - Development program of UN Edin Serezlić Zmaja od Bosne bb

Sarajevo Bussines 033 293-738 033 552 330
edin.serezlic@undp.org

@UNDPBiH
https://www.facebook.com/UNDPBi

H/
https://www.ba.undp.org/

DC0023
UNDP BiH Slobodan Tadic Zmaja od Bosne bb

Sarajevo Bussines 033 293 465 061 147 243
033 552 330; 

033 552 330;
slobodan.tadic@undp.org @UNDPBiH

https://www.facebook.com/UNDPBi

H/
https://www.ba.undp.org/

DC0024
EUSR - Special representative of EU to 

BiH Julien Berthoud Skenderija 3a
Sarajevo Bussines 033 560 800 061 220 107 033 668 390

Julien.BERTHOUD@ext.eeas.europa.e

u
@eubih

https://www.facebook.com/europa.b

a
http://europa.ba/

DC0025
EUSR - Special representative of EU to 

BiH Aldijana Sabanovic Skenderija 3a
Sarajevo Bussines 033 560 828 061 100 597 033 668 390

aldijana.sabanovic@ext.eeas.europa.

eu
@eubih

https://www.facebook.com/europa.b

a
http://europa.ba/

DC0026
EUSR - Special representative of EU to 

BiH Drino Galicic Skenderija 3a
Sarajevo Bussines 033 560 800 061 160 327 033 668 390 drino.galicic@ext.eeas.europa.eu @eubih

https://www.facebook.com/europa.b

a
http://europa.ba/

DC0027
UNICEF BIH Rownak Khan Zmaja od Bosne b.b.

Sarajevo Bussines 033 293 600 sarajevo@unicef.org
@unicefbih

https://www.facebook.com/UNICEF

BiH/
https://www.unicef.org/bih/

DC0028
UNICEF BIH Mario Tokic

061 206 953
m.tokic@unicef.org

@unicefbih
https://www.facebook.com/UNICEF

BiH/
https://www.unicef.org/bih/

DC0029
Embassy of Norway in BiH Amra Jasarevic Ferhadija 21

Sarajevo Bussines 061 481 737
amra.jasarevic@domstol.no

https://www.facebook.com/norveska.ba/
https://www.norway.no/en/bosnia-

herzegovina

DC0030
Embassy of United Kingdom in BiH Adis Hecimovic Hamdije Čemerlića 39a

Sarajevo Bussines 033 282 249
Adis.Hecimovic@fco.gov.uk, 

@mattfielduk
https://www.facebook.com/BritishE

mbassySarajevo

https://www.gov.uk/government/world/

bosnia-and-herzegovina

DC0031
Embassy of United Kingdom in BiH Laurie Hunter Hamdije Čemerlića 39a

Sarajevo Bussines 033 282 249 061 103 028
laurie.hunter@fco.gov.uk

@mattfielduk
https://www.facebook.com/BritishE

mbassySarajevo

https://www.gov.uk/government/world/

bosnia-and-herzegovina

DC0032
World Bank Group - IFC Lada Busevac

Zmaja od Bosne bb, RBBH 

Building B/III
Sarajevo Bussines 033 251 555 033 217 762

LBusevac@ifc.org
@IFC_org https://www.facebook.com/pg/IFCwbg https://www.ifc.org/

DC0033
World Bank in BiH Sanja Tanić

Zmaja od Bosne bb, RBBH 

Building B/III
Sarajevo Bussines 033 251 555 061 828 497

stanic1@worldbank.org
@WorldBankBiH

https://www.facebook.com/pg/WorldBan

kBiH

http://www.worldbank.org/en/country/

bosniaandherzegovina

DC0034
Embassy of Switzerland in BiH Haris Lokvancic 

Zmaja od Bosne 11 (building 

RBBH,  B, Piruša 1)
Sarajevo Bussines 033 275 859 033 570 120

haris.lokvancic@eda.admin.ch
@SwissE

mbassySa

https://www.facebook.com/SwissEm

bassySarajevo/
https://www.eda.admin.ch/sarajevo

DC0035

Embassy of Switzerland in BiH Alma Zukorlić

Zmaja od Bosne 11 (building 

RBBH,  B, Piruša 1)

Sarajevo Bussines
033 254 039;  

033 233 408
033 271 500 alma.zukorlic@sdc.net; 

sarajevo@sdc.net

@SwissE

mbassySa

rajevo

https://www.facebook.com/SwissEm

bassySarajevo/
https://www.eda.admin.ch/sdc

DC0036
Embassy of R. France in BiH Jean-Francois Caparos

Mehmed Bega Kapetanovića 

Ljubušaka 18
Sarajevo Bussines 061 486 770

ssi-bosnie@interieur.gouv.fr

@france.b

osnie

https://www.facebook.com/france.bosnie

/
https://ba.ambafrance.org/-Bosnien-

DC0037
Diplomatic Office of Belgium in BiH William Asselborn Grbavička 4 

Sarajevo Bussines
033 208 362

033 207 462
sarajevo@diplobel.fed.be

http://bosniaherzegovina.diplomatie.be

lgium.be

DC0038
Embassy of Chech in BiH Jana Zelingerová Franjevačka 19 Sarajevo Bussines 033 447 525 033 447 526

Development_Sarajevo@embassy.mzv

.cz

@CzechM

FA
https://www.facebook.com/CzechAid/ http://www.mzv.cz/sarajevo

DC0039
Embassy of Poland in BiH Miłosz Pieńkowski Višnjik 20 Sarajevo Bussines 033 290 501 033 290 519 Sarajewo.amb.sekretariat@msz.gov.pl

@PlinBos

nia
http://www.sarajewo.msz.gov.pl

DC0040
Embassy of Russia in BiH Andrej Morozov Urijan Dedina 93 Sarajevo Bussines 033 668 147 033 668 148 rusembbih@bih.net.ba

@Rusemb

bih
https://www.facebook.com/pg/rusembbih https://bih.mid.ru/bs/

DC0041
Embassy of China in BiH Braće Begića 17 Sarajevo Bussines 033 263 450 033 215 108 chinaemb_ba@mfa.gov.cn http://ba.chineseembassy.org/ba
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